Product Description
CRH Series Mod-Bus Single Phase Voltage Regulator
Ordering Information
CRH  Series
CRH
Load Voltage
380:176~440VAC
380
Load Current
25:25A
40:40A
60:60A
80:80A
40
Auxiliary Power
Supply
D:15~32VDC
D
 RS 485 Bus Control
Modbus RTU Communication Protocol
Dielectric Strength:  3000Vrms
LED Indicator
Real-time Current Detection
Stablized Voltage Output
Anomoly Alert Function
Function
C:Current
    Detection
-C
Function
S:Stablized
    Voltage
S
Control type
W: 0-10VDC /
      4-20mA /
      RS 485
W
Customer Code
(XXX)
Heat Sink
B: KHS-90J
IF24DC: KHS-I93-B24
-B
Technical Specification
Input Circuit(Ta=25°C)
Auxiliary Power Supply Voltage Range
Auxiliary Power Supply Current
Input  Control
Module Output Switching Port Level
Module Output Switching Port Current
Alert Interface Rated Current
15-32VDC
100mA max.@24VDC
0-10VDCAnalog
Bus
High Level
Low Level
RS 485 (2 Connections)
15-32VDC
0-5VDC